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SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

NO STUDENTS
-
-

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Core Java

202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021
202100319010179 SOJITRA DIVYESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 2021

202200319010244 CHAUHAN ANISH NAYANKUMAR 2021
202200319010359 BHANDERI MEETKUMAR RASIKBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021
202200319010484 KATHIRIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 2021

202200319010513 PATEL JAIMIN PANKAJBHAI 2021
202200319010520 PRIYADARSHI AYUSH ASHOKBHAI 2021

202300319010003 ABIN KUMAR 2021
202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021

202300319010143 GINOYA NIRMALKUMAR PARESHBHAI 2021

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Data Structures

202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021
202100319010179 SOJITRA DIVYESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 2021

202200319010038 KHICHADIYA PRIYANSHU DIPAKBHAI 2021
202200319010244 CHAUHAN ANISH NAYANKUMAR 2021

202200319010359 BHANDERI MEETKUMAR RASIKBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021

202200319010513 PATEL JAIMIN PANKAJBHAI 2021
202200319010520 PRIYADARSHI AYUSH ASHOKBHAI 2021

202300319010002 AARYAN SHAH 2021
202300319010040 JAGANI SHREY VITHALBHAI 2021

202300319010061 NIKHIL 2021
202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021

202300319010067 PARMAR RONAK JAYRAMBHAI 2021
202300319010081 RAVAL JAIMINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 2021

202300319010124 CHAVDA PARTH RAMESHBHAI 2021
202300319010131 DARJI DHAVAL HARDIKKUMAR 2021

202300319010144 GOSWAMI PRIYANSH RAKESHVAN 2021
202300319010164 MAKWANA JAIMIN ANILKUMAR 2021
202300319010228 VIHALPARA DRASHTI VIJAYBHAI 2021

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Database Management System-II

202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021
202200319010161 LAHERI ABHI BHADRESHBHAI 2021

202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021
202300319010002 AARYAN SHAH 2021

202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021
202300319010143 GINOYA NIRMALKUMAR PARESHBHAI 2021

NOTE:                                                                                                                                                
1. Following is the subject wise list of students who have to appear in Remedial Examination.                           
2. Students should fill the remedial form at admin office. 

Advance Object Oriented 
Programming



SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Fundamentals of Operating System

202000319010156 SAIYED MOHAMMAD IVAN JAHIRULHASAN 2018
202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021

202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021
202200319010216 SHRIMALI VIVEK HARIKISHANBHAI 2021
202200319010359 BHANDERI MEETKUMAR RASIKBHAI 2021

202200319010376 KESHWALA RISHI RAJESHBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021
202200319010484 KATHIRIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 2021

202200319010513 PATEL JAIMIN PANKAJBHAI 2021
202200319010520 PRIYADARSHI AYUSH ASHOKBHAI 2021

202300319010003 ABIN KUMAR 2021
202300319010061 NIKHIL 2021

202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021
202300319010161 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT 2021

202300319010177 PAREKH KOMAL JITEN 2021

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Practical on AOOP

202000319010031 MALIK KAIF KAIYUMKHANJI 2018
202000319010156 SAIYED MOHAMMAD IVAN JAHIRULHASAN 2018

202000319010189 CHAUHAN HARSHRAJ 2018
202000319010273 JAKSHIT SHAH 2018

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Practical on DS

202000319010189 CHAUHAN HARSHRAJ 2018
202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021

202200319010038 KHICHADIYA PRIYANSHU DIPAKBHAI 2021
202200319010216 SHRIMALI VIVEK HARIKISHANBHAI 2021
202200319010359 BHANDERI MEETKUMAR RASIKBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021

202300319010002 AARYAN SHAH 2021
202300319010004 ACHARYA JENISH HASMUKHBHAI 2021

202300319010040 JAGANI SHREY VITHALBHAI 2021
202300319010061 NIKHIL 2021

202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021
202300319010143 GINOYA NIRMALKUMAR PARESHBHAI 2021

202300319010144 GOSWAMI PRIYANSH RAKESHVAN 2021
202300319010181 PATEL HARSH GIRISHBHAI 2021

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Practical on DBMS-II

202000319010021 JAGANI KRISHANI PRIJESHKUMAR 2018
202000319010031 MALIK KAIF KAIYUMKHANJI 2018

202000319010156 SAIYED MOHAMMAD IVAN JAHIRULHASAN 2018
202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021

202100319010179 SOJITRA DIVYESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 2021
202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021

202200319010376 KESHWALA RISHI RAJESHBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021

202200319010404 PATEL MEETKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 2021
202300319010061 NIKHIL 2021

202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021
202300319010144 GOSWAMI PRIYANSH RAKESHVAN 2021
202300319010228 VIHALPARA DRASHTI VIJAYBHAI 2021



SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH

Practical on Core Java

202100319010108 DHRUVRAJ KULDEEP JHALA 2021
202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021

202200319010038 KHICHADIYA PRIYANSHU DIPAKBHAI 2021
202200319010116 VISAVALIYA GAURANG ANILBHAI 2021

202200319010216 SHRIMALI VIVEK HARIKISHANBHAI 2021
202200319010283 MADHVANI DARSHAN PARESHBHAI 2021

202200319010317 PRIYANSHU PATIDAR 2021
202200319010359 BHANDERI MEETKUMAR RASIKBHAI 2021

202200319010376 KESHWALA RISHI RAJESHBHAI 2021
202200319010390 MOVALIYA PRIYANK KALPESHBHAI 2021

202200319010404 PATEL MEETKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 2021
202200319010406 PATEL VATSAL HIRENKUMAR 2021

202200319010484 KATHIRIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 2021
202200319010513 PATEL JAIMIN PANKAJBHAI 2021

202200319010520 PRIYADARSHI AYUSH ASHOKBHAI 2021
202200319010553 TRIPATHI TRUSHNA PRAGNESHBHAI 2021

202300319010008 BAROT TIRTH SANDIPKUMAR 2021
202300319010064 PANCHAL VIHAN DILIPBHAI 2021

202300319010131 DARJI DHAVAL HARDIKKUMAR 2021
202300319010135 DOBARIYA JAIMIN JAYESHBHAI 2021

202300319010143 GINOYA NIRMALKUMAR PARESHBHAI 2021

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH
Statistics for Data Analysis NO STUDENTS -

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH
Website Frameworks using Joomla NO STUDENTS -

SUBJECT ENROLLMENT NO & NAME BATCH
Soft Skills Development NO STUDENTS -


	BCA SEM 4 External

